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2025 Spring Thaw Open with 12
Roping Teams

Heeler

Matt Fawcett (7)
Dirk McCarroll (4)
Rylin Traynor (6)
Trent Tunke (8+)
Carter Balan (6+)
Keely Bonnett (9)
Kelly Bubler (8.5)
Coy Skocdopole (6)
Shay Gold (6+)
Wiley Cummins (4)
TC Rider (5)
Brady Chappel (8+)
Randon Ross (5+)
Ben MacLennon (4)
Kasper Roy (8+)
Wyatt Smith (6)
Lachlan Christianson (5)
Tristin Williams (5)
Coy McCarroll (3)
Rylin Traynor (6)
Trent Tunke (8+)
Carter Balan (6+)
Keely Bonnett (9)
Braden Brost (8)
Garrett Brownlee (7)
Destry Gonnet (5)
Brad Bonik (4)
Brandon Duperron (6)
Brady Chappel (8+)
TC Rider (5)
Lochlan Christianson (5)
Rhett Haveroen (7)
Jay Crawler (6+)
Rylan Brost (8)
Luke Drennan (3)
Braden Lange (4+)
Matt Fawcett (7)
Brett MeCarroll (8+)
Roan Heck (4)
Wyatt Smith (6)
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Header

Clancy Squair (5+)
Justin McCarroll (7)
Shane MacLennon (6)
Tuftin Mcleod (8)
Travis Speer (7+)
Riley Roy (7+)
Lance Gordon (6+)
Dale Skocdopole (6+)
Walker Galloway (7)
Connor Lange (4)
Troy Crawler (6)
Dustin Bird (8)
Colby Stark (5)
Ryan Vekved (3)
Levi Simpson (8+)
Trey Nowosad (6)
Jade Shaw (6)
Tel Flewelling (6+)
Justin McCarroll (7)
Shane Mclennan (5)
Chase Skocdopole (7)
Walker Balan (4+)
Logan Bonnett (8)
Tuftin Mcleod (8)
Ryan Stolson (4.5)
Pacen Peterson (5)
Chase Wieler (5)
Dalton Ruttan (5+)
Ty Vaile (6.5)
Jake Crawler (5)
Riley Hayes (4)
Levi Simpson (8+)
Troy Crawler (6)
Brody Groves (6+)
Ryan Fowler (5)
Connor Lange (4)
Caleb Fawcett (6)
Coy McCarroll (3+)
Rance Coates (5)
Orin Ellis (6+)
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2025 Spring Thaw Open with 12
Roping Teams

Heeler

Braden Brost (8)
Tyrell Gordon (6+)
Austin Young (7)
Cole Brain (5)
Garrett Brownlee (7)
Shay Gold (6+)
Tristin Williams (5)
Brandon Duperron (6)
Lane Purdie (6)
Austin Whelpton (4)
Bradon Bowers (6+)
Jace Powell (6)
Rylan Brost (8)
Ty Cahoon (7)
Braden Lange (4+)
Kolton Johnson (7)
Logan Spady (9)
Cooper Olson (6+)
Kasper Roy (8+)
Tyrell Gordon (6+)
Jay Crawler (6+)
Rudy Schellenberg (5)
Kelly Buhler (8.5)
Logan Groves (8.5)
Destry Gonnet (5)
Rhett Haveroen (7)
Austin Whelpton (4)
Bradon Bowers (6+)
Jace Powell (6)
Dustin Coates (5+)
Brett McCarroll (8+)
Wiley Cummins (4)
Kolton Johnson (7)
Logan Spady (9)
Cooper Olson (6+)
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Travis Speer (7+)
Coy Skocdopole (5)
Ryan Stolson (4.5)
Randon Ross (6)
Luke Skocdopole (7)
Carson Johnson (6)
Dalton Ruttan (5+)
Chase Wheeler (5)
Lance Gordon (6+)
Riley Hayes (4)
Trey Nowosad (6)
Keldon Powell (4)
Chase Skocdopole (7)
Jade Shaw (6)
Sheldon Lange (4+)
Caleb Fawcett (6)
Levi Schmidt (7)
Tel Flewelling (6+)
Riley Roy (7+)
Dale Skocdopole (6+)
Jake Crawler (5)
Jace Schellenberg (5)
Luke Skocdopole (7)
Ty Vaile (6.5)
Shane MacLennon (6)
Steele DePaoli (8)
Colter Taylor (4)
Walker Balan (4+)
Colby Stark (5)
Rance Coates (5)
Logan Bonnett (8)
Sheldon Lange (4+)
Carson Johnson (6)
Tate Schmidt (8)
Denim Fletcher (6)


